
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Field cage production 270 days Mon 02.10.06 Fri 12.10.07

2 Field cage design 90 days Mon 02.10.06 Fri 02.02.07

3 Mechanical calculations 4 wks Mon 02.10.06 Fri 27.10.06

4 Materials studies incl. HV studies 2 wks Mon 30.10.06 Fri 10.11.06

5 final design process 1 wk Mon 29.01.07 Fri 02.02.07

6 negotiations with industry 30 days Fri 02.02.07 Thu 15.03.07

7 finish internal design process 0 days Thu 15.03.07 Thu 15.03.07

8 Prepare written design note 1 wk Fri 16.03.07 Thu 22.03.07

9 Design note finalised 0 days Thu 22.03.07 Thu 22.03.07

10 interactions with collaborators 11,2 wks Fri 23.03.07 Fri 08.06.07

11 final design decision 1 wk Mon 11.06.07 Fri 15.06.07

12 Field cage design finalised 0 days Fri 15.06.07 Fri 15.06.07

13

14 HV foil 148 days Mon 01.01.07 Wed 25.07.07
15 field strip design 81 days Mon 01.01.07 Mon 23.04.07

16 field simulations 2,3 mons Mon 01.01.07 Mon 05.03.07

17 layout of strips 2 wks Tue 06.03.07 Mon 19.03.07

18 design HV divider 1 wk Tue 20.03.07 Mon 26.03.07

19 produce sample foil 4 wks Tue 27.03.07 Mon 23.04.07

20 finalise HV foil design 2 days Thu 26.04.07 Fri 27.04.07

21 order HV foil from industry 5 days Tue 01.05.07 Mon 07.05.07

22 produce HV foil (industry) 5 wks Mon 21.05.07 Fri 22.06.07

23 receive HV foil 0 days Fri 22.06.07 Fri 22.06.07

24 check HV foil 1 wk Mon 25.06.07 Fri 29.06.07

25 install resistive divider 2 wks Mon 02.07.07 Fri 13.07.07

26 check HV foil 1 wk Mon 16.07.07 Fri 20.07.07

27 ship foil to FC producer 2 days Mon 23.07.07 Tue 24.07.07

28 HV foil finished 1 day Wed 25.07.07 Wed 25.07.07

29

30 field cage production 57 days Wed 25.07.07 Fri 12.10.07

31 receive materials for field cage 0 days Wed 25.07.07 Wed 25.07.07

32 field cage production 8 wks Mon 30.07.07 Fri 21.09.07

33 raw field cage delivered 0 days Fri 21.09.07 Fri 21.09.07

34 inspect field cage 1 wk Mon 24.09.07 Fri 28.09.07

35 measure field cage 2 wks Mon 01.10.07 Fri 12.10.07

36 Field cage (raw) fininshed 0 days Fri 12.10.07 Fri 12.10.07
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